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FoodShare Outreach Program
FoodShare Education, Outreach and Application Assistance Provided by

Wisconsin's Network of Food Banks
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Feeding Wisconsin Feeding America Eastern Wisconsin

Stephanie Dorfman - Executive Director
Hiring Statewide FoodShare Outreach Program Director
608-960-4517, sdorfman@feedingwi.org

Cassie Faulks - Director of Community and
Government Relations
(Manages SNAP outreach program in Northeastern WI)
920-427-9895, cfaulks@feedingamericawi.org

Jordan Cortes - FoodShare Helpline Coordinator
Bilingual - Spanish
608-467-1657, jcortes@feedingwi.org

Lisa Penterman - Network Partner Coordinator
414-865-0776, lpenterman@feedingamericawi.org

Mel McDonnell - FoodShare Helpline Coordinator
608-440-2880, mmcdonnell@feedingwi.org 

Jaki Eno - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
414-312-3090, jeno@feedingamericawi.org

Second Harvest Foodbank of Southern Wisconsin
Satira Lord - Director of Advocacy & Outreach
(Manages SNAP outreach program in Southeastern WI)
414-831-6319, slord@feedingamericawi.org

Megan Vander Wyst - FoodShare Program Manager
Bilingual - Spanish
608-216-7238, meganvw@shfbmadison.org 

Nancy Arce-Aguilar - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
Bilingual - Spanish
262-581-2216, narce-aguilar@feedingamericawi.org 

LaShima Grosskopf - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
608-630-1181, lashimag@shfbmadison.org 

Brooklynn Gray - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
414-204-2373, bgray@feedingamericawi.org

Heidi Healy - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
608-630-3449, heidih@shfbmadison.org 

Jack Carmody - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
262-581-2220, jcarmody@feedingamericawi.org

Brian Larson - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
608-807-7859, brianl@shfbmadison.org 

Feed My People Food Bank

Camille O'Connell - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
Bilingual - Spanish
608-515-4113, camilleo@shfbmadison.org 

Tami Syverson - Program Manager
(Manages FMP's SNAP outreach program)
715-835-9415 x106(715), tami@fmpfoodbank.org

Julia Wiebe - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
Bilingual - Spanish
608-807-9006, juliaw@shfbmadison.org 

Sarah Sharp, FoodShare Outreach Specialist
715-835-9415 x121, sarahs@fmpfoodbank.org

St. Croix Valley Food Bank

Ann Searles - Executive Director
(Manages SCVFB's SNAP outreach program)
651-343-6949, ann.searles@stcroixvalleyfoodbank.org

Michelle Dudar-Sehr - FoodShare Outreach Specialist
715-629-5405, Sehr@stcroixvalleyfoodbank.org




FoodShare Outreach Specialist Contact Information
Statewide Toll-Free Bilingual FoodShare Helpline: 1-877-366-3635
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